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Herbstschiessen 2020

Schitfzenveteranen
Bezirke Pfaffikon
und Uster (SVPU)

10. Oktober 2020 in Volketswil

Rangliste 300 m Kategorie D

Name Vorname
Langenecker René

Latsch Fritz
Hauser Bruno
Meyer Walter
Kuhn Regula
Hostettler Roland
Sieder Harald
Furst Ulrich
Bruderer Hans
Keller Andreas
Kundig Albert
Schaufelberger Walter
Muiller Alfred
Hodel Adrian
Bergmann Peter
Krulis Lubomir
Schulthess Ruedi
Strebel Ulrich
Corti Mario
Dietschi Werner
Strebel Fritz
Magli Peter
Seiler Werner

Mihlemann Kurt
Schaufelberger Ernst

Galle Claude
Pfammatter Marcel
Britsch Gerhard

10. 10. 2020 Arthur Ruf/Ruedi Schulthess

Jg Ort

1943 Fehraltorf
1947 Russikon
1944 Volketswil
1952 Esslingen
1945 Effretikon
1948 Zirich
1955 Russikon
1958 Gutenswil
1947 Volketswil
1950 Gutenswil
1947 Russikon
1948 Pfaffikon
1951 Fallanden

1953 Nurensdorf

1955 Volketswil
1956 Volketswil
1945 Gutenswil
1947 Volketswil
1947 Effretikon
1936 Briittisellen
1951 Volketswil
1941 Effretikon
1944 Volketswil

1950 Uetikon am See

1946 Pfaffikon
1951 Uster

1944 Greifensee

1951 Wetzikon

Waffe
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Res.

92
91
90
90
89
89
89
89
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
86
84
84
84
80
82
81
81
81
80
80
79
75

Total

93
92
91
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
88
88
87
87
87
86
85
85
85
83
82
82
82
82
81
80
80
75



